
2013 Bowman Baseball Checklist

Base Cards

Yu Darvish Texas Rangers®

Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™

R.A. Dickey New York Mets®

Mike Trout Angels®

Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®

Justin Verlander Detroit Tigers®

Josh Hamilton Texas Rangers®

Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®

Joe Mauer Minnesota Twins®

Giancarlo Stanton Miami Marlins™

Derek Jeter New York Yankees®

David Price Tampa Bay Rays™

Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®

Albert Pujols Angels®

Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®

Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®

Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®

Robinson Cano New York Yankees®

Prince Fielder Detroit Tigers®

Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®

Felix Hernandez Seattle Mariners™

Yoenis Cespedes Oakland Athletics™

Matt Kemp Los Angeles Dodgers®

Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®

David Freese St. Louis Cardinals®

Dylan Bundy Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

Jurickson Profar Texas Rangers® Rookie

Shelby Miller St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

Mike Olt Texas Rangers® Rookie

Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

Adam  Eaton Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

Avisail Garcia Detroit Tigers® Rookie

Jake Odorizzi Kansas City Royals® Rookie

Tyler Skaggs Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

Casey Kelly San Diego Padres™ Rookie

Trevor Rosenthal St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

L.J. Hoes Baltimore Orioles® Rookie



Darin Ruf Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

Brock Holt Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

Bowman Prospects

Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®

Carlos Correa Houston Astros®

Mark Montgomery New York Yankees®

Gioskar Amaya Chicago Cubs®

Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®

Danny Salazar Cleveland Indians®

Jesse Hahn Tampa Bay Rays™

Tayler Scott Chicago Cubs®

Ji-Man Choi Seattle Mariners™

Tony Renda Washington Nationals®

AUTOGRAPHS

Bowman Chrome Autograph Prospects

Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®

Carlos Correa Houston Astros®

Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®

Christian Bethancourt Atlanta Braves™

Kevin Pillar Toronto Blue Jays®

Bowman Chrome Autograph Rookies

Dylan Bundy Baltimore Orioles®

Tyler Skaggs Arizona Diamondbacks®

Darin Ruf Philadelphia Phillies®

Bowman Black Collection

Carlos Correa Houston Astros®

Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®

Christian Bethancourt Atlanta Braves™

"Bowman Top 100 Prospects" Autograph Die Cut Refractor Rank

Gerrit Cole Pittsburgh Pirates® #4

Oscar Taveras St. Louis Cardinals® #7

Javier Baez Chicago Cubs® #14

Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins® #16

Carlos Martinez St. Louis Cardinals® #18



Jameson Taillon Pittsburgh Pirates® #19

Dual Franchise Refractor Autographs

1- Mike Zunino Seattle Mariners™

2-Danny Hultzen Seattle Mariners™

1-Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®

2-Oswaldo Arcia Minnesota Twins®

Autographed Blue Sapphie Refractor "Best Bowman Players of All-Time"

Al Kaline Detroit Tigers®

Josh Hamilton Tampa Bay Rays™

RELICS

Futures Game Relics

Christian Yelich Miami Marlins™

Enny Romero Tampa Bay Rays™

Felipe Rivero Tampa Bay Rays™

Jake Odorizzi Kansas City Royals®

Jameson Taillon Pittsburgh Pirates®

Jonathan Singleton Houston Astros®

Julio Rodriguez Philadelphia Phillies®

Kolten Wong St. Louis Cardinals®

Michael Choice Oakland Athletics™

Oswaldo Arcia Minnesota Twins®

Rymer Liriano San Diego Padres™

Scooter Gennett Milwaukee Brewers™

Taijuan Walker Seattle Mariners™

Tommy Joseph San Francisco Giants®

Wilmer Flores New York Mets®

Zack Wheeler New York Mets®

INSERTS

"Cream of the Crop" Chrome Mini Cards

Trevor Bauer Arizona Diamonbacks®

Tyler Skaggs Arizona Diamonbacks®

Archie Bradley Arizona Diamonbacks®



Adam Eaton Arizona Diamonbacks®

Stryker Trahan Arizona Diamonbacks®

Gerrit Cole Pittsburgh Pirates®

Alen Hanson Pittsburgh Pirates®

Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates®

Jameson Taillon Pittsburgh Pirates®

Josh Bell Pittsburgh Pirates®

Oscar Taveras St. Louis Cardinals®

Shelby Miller St. Louis Cardinals®

Carlos Martinez St. Louis Cardinals®

Matt Adams St. Louis Cardinals®

Trevor Rosenthal St. Louis Cardinals®

** Checklist subject to change


